2Gb DDR3 SDRAM
NT5CB256M8BN/NT5CB128M16BP
NT5CC256M8BN/NT5CC128M16BP
1
REV 2.0
02/0213                                                                                    ©  NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP.
All rights reserved
NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. reserves the right to change Products and Specifications without notice.

All rights reserved
NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. reserves the right to change Products and Specifications without notice.
Table 4: Ordering Information
Organization Part Number Package
Speed
Clock
(MHz)
Data Rate
(Mb/s)
CL-TRCD-TRP
256M x 8
NT5CB256M8BN-BE
78-Ball WBGA
0.8mmx0.8mm Pitch
533 DDR3-1066 7-7-7
NT5CB256M8BN-CG 667 DDR3-1333 9-9-9
NT5CB256M8BN-DI 800 DDR3-1600 11-11-11
NT5CB256M8BN-EJ 933 DDR3-1866 12-12-12
128M x 16
NT5CB128M16BP-BE
96-Ball WBGA
0.8mmx0.8mm Pitch
533 DDR3-1066 7-7-7
NT5CB128M16BP-CG 667 DDR3-1333 9-9-9
NT5CB128M16BP-DI 800 DDR3-1600 11-11-11
NT5CB128M16BP-EJ 933 DDR3-1866 12-12-12
1.35V Low Voltage
Organization Part Number Package
Speed
Clock
(MHz)
Data Rate
(Mb/s)
CL-TRCD-TRP
256M x 8 NT5CC256M8BN-CG
78-Ball WBGA
0.8mmx0.8mm Pitch
667 DDR3L-1333 9-9-9
128M x 16 NT5CC128M16BP-CG
96-Ball WBGA
0.8mmx0.8mm Pitch
667 DDR3L-1333 9-9-9
Industrial Temperature
Organization Part Number Package
Speed
Clock
(MHz)
Data Rate
(Mb/s)
CL-TRCD-TRP
256M X 8 NT5CB256M8BN-CGI
78-Ball WBGA
0.8mmx0.8mm Pitch
667 DDR3-1333 9-9-9
128M X16 NT5CB128M16BP-CGI
96-Ball WBGA
0.8mmx0.8mm Pitch
667 DDR3-1333 9-9-9
Note: ñIò meaning of the last Part Number is for Industrial Temperature.